An Instrument Company in USA
1 / 6 www.wayne-mac.com
WM1308X Differential Pressure Switch (Differential Pressure
Controller)
WM1308X Differential Pressure Switch (Differential Pressure Controller) is a kind of
product for differential pressure measurement and control. The product can be used to
measure the differential pressure of various gases, liquids and other media. It can set
differential pressure control points to achieve continuous pressure measurement and

An Instrument Company in USA
2 / 6 www.wayne-mac.com
Ordering Codes (Model Selections)
WM1308 Pressure Switch (Pressure Controller)
- Housing type 0：100mm display diameter (1 relay output)
1：72mm display diameter (2 relays output)
2: Ex-proof cast alloy aluminum (2 relays
output)
25: Ex-proof cast alloy aluminum (5 relays
output)
- Pressure range e.g. 0-10bar or 0-1MPa etc.
- Wet Part Material -S4: 304 Stainless Steel
-S6: 316 Stainless Steel
-O Signal Output 1：4-20mA
2：RS485
3: specified
-V Power Supply 1: 24VDC
2: 220VAC
-A Installment type 1: thread
4: customer specified
- Size of installment e.g. for A1, -1/2BSP or -M20*1.5 etc.;
for A3, -2” or 3” etc.
WM13080 type:
An Instrument Company in USA
3 / 6 www.wayne-mac.com
WM13081 type:
WM13082 and WM130825 type:
An Instrument Company in USA
4 / 6 www.wayne-mac.com
Controlling Points Preset Step (Take WM13081 as example):
"UP" Key：Cursor shift / select previous menu；